Resignations and Terminations as of 07/11/2024 since the June Board Meeting

Berger, Caleb GCHS
Greer, Kristin GMS
Griffin, Peyton CDR

Keith, Tyler GMS
Lanigan, Renee CDR

Mason, Whitney GMS
Scenters, Mark GCHS
Teater, John GCHS
Yaden, Elle GMS

Math Teacher

Science Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Math Teacher

Principal

Art Teacher

3rd Assistant Football Coach
2nd Assistant Football Coach
Math Teacher

Hiring as of 07/11/2024 since the June Board Meeting

Simpson, Elizabeth GMS

Lear, Angelina PLE
Roberts, Lindsay GCHS
Bentley, Brian GCHS
Banta, Trinna District
Smith, Claude GMS
Montgomery, Troy GMS
Barnes, Donnely GCHS
Moberly, Bryan GCHS
Lear, Micheal GMS
Fleix, Justin PLE
Johns, Lindsay CDR
Miller, Elizabeth CDR
Hacker, Leaniya GMS
Thorne, Erin GMS
Adams, Kendra GMS

Gonzalez, Carolina GCHS
McHargue, Caylin GMS

Parmley, Robin CDR

Burcham, Emily GMS
Goldsmith, Boone GCHS
Teater, John GCHS

GMS Cross Country Coach
MSD Paraeducator

Spanish Teacher

SPED Teacher

YSC Assistant Director
Assistant Football Coach
Assistant Football Coach

JV Assistant Football Coach
JV Assistant Football Coach
Custodian

.5 Music/.5 Intervention
Pre-K Teacher

Pre-K Teacher

Head Volleyball Coach
Science Teacher

Assistant Boys Soccer Coach
SPED Teacher

Math Teacher

Principal

Art Teacher

2nd Assistant Football Coach
3rd Assistant Football Coach

Posting #
2748

2932
2935
2937
2941
2955
2956
2962
2963
2967
2972
2977
2979
2981
2994
2999
3001
3003
3004
3005
3012
3013



