Resignations and Terminations as of 07/11/2024 since the June Board Meeting

Berger, Caleb	GCHS	Math Teacher	
Greer, Kristin	GMS	Science Teacher	
Griffin, Peyton	CDR	Elementary Teacher	
Keith, Tyler	GMS	Math Teacher	
Lanigan, Renee	CDR	Principal	
Mason, Whitney	GMS	Art Teacher	
Scenters, Mark	GCHS	3rd Assistant Football Coach	
Teater, John	GCHS	2nd Assistant Football Coach	
Yaden, Elle	GMS	Math Teacher	

Hiring as of 07/11/20	Posting #		
Simpson, Elizabeth	GMS	GMS Cross Country Coach	2748
Lear, Angelina	PLE	MSD Paraeducator	2932
Roberts, Lindsay	GCHS	Spanish Teacher	2935
Bentley, Brian	GCHS	SPED Teacher	2937
Banta, Trinna	District	YSC Assistant Director	2941
Smith, Claude	GMS	Assistant Football Coach	2955
Montgomery, Troy	GMS	Assistant Football Coach	2956
Barnes, Donnely	GCHS	JV Assistant Football Coach	2962
Moberly, Bryan	GCHS	JV Assistant Football Coach	2963
Lear, Micheal	GMS	Custodian	2967
Fleix, Justin	PLE	.5 Music/.5 Intervention	2972
Johns, Lindsay	CDR	Pre-K Teacher	2977
Miller, Elizabeth	CDR	Pre-K Teacher	2979
Hacker, Leaniya	GMS	Head Volleyball Coach	2981
Thorne, Erin	GMS	Science Teacher	2994
Adams, Kendra	GMS	Assistant Boys Soccer Coach	2999
Gonzalez, Carolina	GCHS	SPED Teacher	3001
McHargue, Caylin	GMS	Math Teacher	3003
Parmley, Robin	CDR	Principal	3004
Burcham, Emily	GMS	Art Teacher	3005
Goldsmith, Boone	GCHS	2nd Assistant Football Coach	3012
Teater, John	GCHS	3rd Assistant Football Coach	3013